Shri Nehru Maha Vidyalaya

College ofArts and Science

Criteria |

1.4

Criteria 1
Curricular Aspects

1.4.1 — Feedback from Stakeholders

FEEDBACK SUMMARY AND ACTION TAKEN REPORT

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019



https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/Action-Taken-Report-22-23.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/Action-Taken-Report-21-22.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/Action-Taken-Report-20-21.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/Action-Taken-Report-19-20.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/Action-Taken-Report-18-19.pdf

