Criteria I		Curricular Aspects	
1.4		Feedback System	
1.4.1	i	Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on institutional website	

FEEDBACK SUMMARY AND ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Academicyear	ActionTakenReport
2022-2023	CLICK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2021-2022	CLOCK HETE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2020-2021	CLICK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2019-2020	CLUCK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2018-2019	CLCX-HTTE FOR ATTACHBERTS